DR. J.C. KUMARAPPA VIDYALAYA, PERAVURANI, THANJAVUR DT.

JUNE 2025

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2025-2026

Activity

Date Day
01/06/2025 Sunday World Milk Day
02/06/2025 Monday
03/06/2025 Tuesday
04/06/2025 Wednesday SUMMER VACATION ENDS
05/06/2025 Thursday World Environment Day
06/06/202 Friday
07/06/2025 Saturda}f World Food Safety Day/ Bakrid / Edul Azha
08/06/2025 Sunday’
09/06/2025 Monday
10/06/2025 Tuesday

11/06/2025 Wednesday

o6/2025 | Thursday | School Reopens for Gradh
13/06/2025 Friday
14/06/2025 Saturday
15/06/2025 Sunday
16/06/2025 Monday Father’s Day
17/06/2025 Tuesday
18/06/2025 Wednesday
19/0151’;(;%5?g = Thurscfa;;g % . SCh%GlReopens forKG-V i
20/06/2025 Friday World Refugee Day
21/06/2025 Saturday International Day of Yoga
22/06/2025 Sunday
23/06/2025 Monday
24/06/2025 Tuesday
25/06/2025 Wednesday
26/06/2025 Thursday
27/06/2025 Friday
28/06/2025 Saturday
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JULY 2025

Date Day Activity

01/07/2025 Tuesday Doctor’s day

02/07/2025 Wednesday

03/07/2025 Thursday International Plastic Bag free Day

04/07/2025 Friday

05/07/2025 Saturday

06/07/2025 Sunday

07/07/2025 Monday

08/07/2025 Tuesday,

09/07/2025 Wednesday

10/07/2025 Thursday

11/07/2025 Friday World Population Day

12/07/2025 Saturday

13/07/2025 Sunday

14/07/2025 Monday

15/07/2025 Tuesday

16/07/2025 Wednesday

17/07/2025 Thursday Muharram

18/07/2025 Friday

19/07/2025 Saturday

20/07/2025 Sunday World Chess Day

21/07/2025 Monday

22/07/2025 Tuesday

23/07/2025 Wednesday

24/07/2025 Thursday

25/07/2025 Friday

26/07/2025 Saturday

27/07/2025 Sunday

28/07/2025 Monday

29/07/2025 Tuesday

30/07/2025 Wednesday International Friendship Day -

31/07/2035,\ | * | Fhursday \l ) {.W

COR%&@@EENT PRINCIPAL
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'AUGUST 2025
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Date Day Activity

01/08/2025 Friday

02/08/2025 Saturday

03/08/2025 Sunday

04/08/2025 Monday

05/08/2025 Tuesday

06/08/2025 Wednesday Hiroshima Day

07/08/2025 Thursday National Handloom Day

08/08/2025 Friday

09/08/2025 Saturday

10/08/2025 Sunday

11/08/2025 Monday

12/08/2025 Tuesday International Youth Day / World Elephant Day

13/08/2025 Wednesday

14/08/2025 Thursday

15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day of India

16/08/2025 Saturday

17/08/2025 Sunday

18/08/2025 Monday

19/08/2025 Tuesday World Photography Day

20/08/2025 Wednesday World Mosquito Day

21/08/2025 Thursday

22/08/2025 Friday

23/08/2025 Saturday

24/08/2025 Sunday

25/08/2025 Monday

26/08/2025 Tuesday Krishna Jayanti | Women’s Equality Day

27/08/2025 Wednesday

28/08/2025 Thursday

29/08/2025 Friday National Sports Day

30/08/2025 Saturday

31/08/2025 nday ﬁ“}\
v \ \RPIL
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SEPTEMBER 2025

Activity

Date Day

01/09/2025 Monday National Nutrition Week
02/09/2025 Tuesday World Coconut Day
03/09/2025 Wednesday

04/09/2025 Thursday

05/09/2025 Friday Teachers Day
06/09/2025 Saturday

07/09/2025 Sunday Vinayaga Chathurthi
08/09/2025 Monday

09/09/2025 Tuesday

10/09/2025 Wednes_:ﬁay

11/09/2025 Thursday

12/09/2025 Friday

13/09/2025 Saturday

14/09/2025 Sunday

15/09/2025 Monday Engineer’s Day
16/09/2025 Tuesday Milad-Un-Nabi / World Ozone Day
17/09/2025 Wednesday Onam Festival
18/09/2025 Thursday

19/09/2025 Friday

20/09/2025 Saturday

21/09/2025 Sunday

22/09/2025 Monday

23/09/2025 Tuesday

24/09/2025 Wednesday World River’s Day
25/09/2025 Thursday

26/09/2025 Friday

27/09/2025 Saturday World Tourism Day
28/09/2025 Sunday

29/09/2025 Monday World Heart Day
30/09/2025 Tuesday

CORRESPONDENT
Or. J.U. KUMARAPPA VIDYALAYA
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THANJAVUR Dt.
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OCTOBER 2025

Date Day Activity
01/10/2025 Wednesday International Coffee Day
hursd Gandhi J ti

04/10/2025 Saturday

05/10/2025 Sunday World Teacher’s Day
06/10/2025 Monday

07/10/2025 Tuesday

08/10/2025 Wednesday

09/10/2025 Thursday

11/10/2025 Saturdd?- Autha Pooja
12/10/2025 Sunday Vijaya Dashami
13/10/2025 Monday .
14/10/2025 Tuesday

15/10/2025 Wednesday World Student’s Da;f
16/10/2025 Thursday World Food day
17/10/2025 Friday

18/10/2025
19/10/2025 | Sun PTAMeeting
20/10/2025 Monday

21/10/2025 Tuesday

22/10/2025 Wednesday

23/10/2025 Thursday

24/10/2025 Friday

25/10/2025 Saturday

26/10/2025 Sunday

27/10/2025 Monday

28/10/2025 Tuesday

29/10/2025 Wednesday

30/10/2025 Thursday

31/10/2025 Friday Diwali

ORRESPONDENT
Dr. J.C. KUMARAPPA VIDYALAYA
PERAVURANI - 614 804.
THANJAVUR Dt.
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INOVEMBER 2025

Date Day Activity
01/11/2025 Saturday Diwali
02/11/2025 Sunday

03/11/2025 Monday

04/11/2025 Tuesday

05/11/2025 Wednesday

06/11/2025 Thursday

07/11/2025 Friday Infant protection Day
08/11/2025 Saturday

09/11/2025 Sunday

11/11/2025 Tuesday National Education Day
12/11/2025 Wednesday

13/11/2025 Thursday

14/11/2025 Friday Children’s Day
15/11/2025 Saturday

16/11/2025 Sunday

17/11/2025 Monday

18/11/2025 Tuesday

19/11/2025 Wednesday

20/11/2025 Thursday

21/11/2025 Friday

22/11/2025 Saturday

23/11/2025 Sunday

24/11/2025 Monday

25/11/2025 Tuesday

26/11/2025 Wednesday

27/11/2025 Thursday

28/11/2025 Friday

29/11/2025 Saturday

30/11/2025 Sunday

PONDENT
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'DECEMBER 2025

Activity

Date Day

01/12/2025 Monday World Aids Day
02/12/2025 Tuesday

03/12/2025 Wednesday

04/12/2025 Thursday Indian Navy Day
05/12/2025 Friday

06/12/2025 Saturday

07/12/2025 Sunday

08/12/2025 Monday

09/12/2025 Tuesday

10/12/2025 Wednesday Human Rights Day
11/12/2025 Thu'fi‘sday

12/12/2025 Friday

13/12/2025 Saturday

14/12/2025 Sunday

15/12/2025 Monday

16/12/2025 Tuesday

17/12/2025 Wednesday

18/12/2025 Thursday

19/12/2025 Friday

20/12/2025 Saturday

21/12/2025 Sunday

22/12/2025 Monday National Mathematics Day
23/12/2025 Tuesday

24/12/2025 Wednesday National Consumer Rights Day
25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas
26/12/2025 Friday

27/12/2025 Saturday

28/12/2025 Sunday

29/12/2025 Monday

30/12/2025 Tuesday

31/12/2025 Wednesday

~oPONDENT

- “JMARAPPA VIDYALAYA
FZRAVURANI - 614 804.

THANJAVUR Dt.

PRINCIPAL
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JANUARY - 2026,

Activity

Date Day

01/01/2026 Thursday New Year
02/01/2026 Friday

03/01/2026 Saturday

04/01/2026 Sunday

05/01/2026 Monday

06/01/2026 Tuesday

07/01/2026 Wednesday

08/01/2026 Thursday

09/01/2026 Friday

10/01/2026 Saturday

11/01/2026 Sunday #

12/01/2026 Monday National Youth Day
13/01/2026 Tuesday

14/01/2026 Wednesday :
15/01/2026 Thursday Pongal Holidays
16/01/2026 Friday

17/01/2026 Saturday

18/01/2026 Sunday World Religion Day
19/01/2026 Monday

20/01/2026 Tuesday

21/01/2026 Wednesday

22/01/2026 Thursday

23/01/2026 Friday National Handwriting Day
24/01/2026 Saturday National Girl Child Da
25/o1/2026 | Sund | PTAMeeting
26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day
27/01/2026 Tuesday

28/01/2026 Wednesday

29/01/2026 Thursday

30/01/2026 Friday

31/01/2026 Saturday

o J . KUMARAPPA VIDYALAYA
PERAVURANI - 614 804.
THANJAVUR Dt.

: PRINCIPAL
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FEBRUARY- 2026

Date Day Activity
01/02/2026 Sunday

02/02/2026 Monday

03/02/2026 Tuesday

04/02/2026 Wednesday

05/02/2026 Thursday

06/02/2026 Friday

07/02/2026 Saturday

08/02/2026 Sunday

09/02/2026 Monday

10/02/2026 Tuesddg‘

11/02/2026 Wednesday Thaiposum
12/02/2026 Thursday

13/02/2026 Friday

14/02/2026 Saturday

15/02/2026 Sunday

16/02/2026 Monday

17/02/2026 Tuesday

18/02/2026 Wednesday

19/02/2026 Thursday

20/02/2026 Friday

21/02/2026 Saturday

22/02/2026 Sunday

23/02/2026 Monday

24/02/2026 Tuesday

25/02/2026 Wednesday Maha Shivratri
26/02/2026 Thursday

27/02/2026 Friday

28/02/2026 Saturday National Science Day

Or. J.C. KUMARAPPA VIDYALAYA

PERAVURANI - 614 804.
THANJAVUR Dt.
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MARCH- 2026

21/03/2026

22/03/2026

Date Day Activity
01/03/2026 Sunday

02/03/2026 Monday

03/03/2026 Tuesday

04/03/2026 Wednesday

05/03/2026 Thursday

06/03/2026 Friday

07/03/2026 Saturday National Cereal Day
08/03/2026 Sunday

09/03/2026 Monday-

10/03/2026 Tuesda;

11/03/2026 Wednesday

13/03/2026 Friday

14/03/2026 Saturday Holi Festival
15/03/2026 Sunday

16/03/2026 Monday

17/03/2026 Tuesday

18/03/2026 Wednesday

19/03/2026 Thursday

Saturday

Last working Day [World Water day

2t J.C. KUMARAP
FPERAVURANI - 614 804,
THANJAVUR Dt.

DYALAYA

23/03/2026 Monday

24/03/2026 Tuesday

25/03/2026 Wednesday

26/03/2026 Thursday

27/03/2026 Friday

28/03/2026 Saturday

29/03/2026 Sunday

30/03/2026 Monday

35&%/12026 * ) | Tuesday N\ A.{;\ o
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